Department of Environment and Natural Resources
Ecosystems Research and Development Bureau

PROVISIONAL PROGRAM OF THE INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON CONNECTING
THE DOTS ON CIRCULAR ECONOMY

08:00-08:30

08:30-08:35

08:35-08:45

08:45-08:55

08:55-09:05

09:05-09:10

09:10-09:25

09:25-09:55

09:55-10:40

10:40-11:40

11:40:12:00

November 8-9, 2023, Manila, Philippines

DAY 1
REGISTRATION
Invocation and National Anthem

Welcome Remarks

Message

Overview of the Event

Introduction of the Keynote Speaker

Keynote Speech

Photo Opportunity

Opening of Exhibit & Poster
Presentation
Press Conference

Poster Fast Talk

Awarding of Certificates for Poster
Presenters

Atty Jonas R. Leones, CESO |
Undersecretary for Policy, Planning, and
International Affairs, DENR

Maria Lourdes G. Ferrer, CESO /Il
ERDB Director

Carlos Primo C. David, Ph.D.
Undersecretary for Integrated
Environmental Science, DENR

Maria Antonia Yulo Loyzaga
DENR Secretary

Strategic Communication and Initiatives
Service (DENR-SCIS)

DENR Secretary, USECs, ERDB Director,
Overall Conference Coordinator



12:00-01:30

01:30-01:55

01:55-2:20

02:20-02:45

02:45-03:10

03:10-03:35

03:35-04:00

04:00-4:20

4:20-4:30

06:00-10:00

08:00-11:45

Lunch Break

Plenary Talk (Theme: Circular Economy
Towards a Sustainable Supply Chain)

Plenary Talk (Theme: Circular Economy
Implications on Environment)

Open Forum

Plenary Talk (Theme: Circular Economy
Policies and Governance for Sustainable
Development)

Plenary Talk (Theme: Innovation and
Technology Advancements in Circular
Economy)

Open Forum

Awarding of Certificates to Speakers

Announcements

Dinner and Cultural Night

DAY 2

Department of Environment and Natural Resources
Ecosystems Research and Development Bureau

Simultaneous Paper Presentation (Themes 1 & 2)

Theme 1: Circular Economy towards a
Sustainable Supply Chain

Theme 2: Circular Economy Implication
on Environment



11:40-1:00
01:00-04:35

04:35-04:45

04:45-04:50

04:50-04:55

04:55-05:10

05:10-05:20

Department of Environment and Natural Resources
I Ecosystems Research and Development Bureau

LUNCH
Simultaneous Paper Presentations (Theme 3&4)

Theme 3: Circular Economy Policies and Theme 4: Innovation and Technology
Governance for Sustainable Advancements in Circular Economy
Development

Awarding of certificates Awarding of certificates

Back to the Plenary
Hall/Announcements

AVP Viewing DENR-SCIS

Synthesis of the conference Lynlei L. Pintor, Ph.D.
Overall Conference Coordinator
Closing Message Conrado B. Marquez
ERDB Assistant Director
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