

# PROVISIONAL PROGRAM OF THE INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON CONNECTING THE DOTS ON CIRCULAR ECONOMY

#### November 8-9, 2023, Manila, Philippines

#### DAY 1

08:00-08:30	REGISTRATION	
08:30-08:35	Invocation and National Anthem	
08:35-08:45	Welcome Remarks	Atty Jonas R. Leones, CESO I Undersecretary for Policy, Planning, and International Affairs, DENR
08:45-08:55	Message	
08:55-09:05	Overview of the Event	Maria Lourdes G. Ferrer, CESO III ERDB Director
09:05-09:10	Introduction of the Keynote Speaker	Carlos Primo C. David, Ph.D. Undersecretary for Integrated Environmental Science, DENR
09:10-09:25	Keynote Speech	Maria Antonia Yulo Loyzaga DENR Secretary
09:25-09:55	Photo Opportunity	Strategic Communication and Initiatives Service (DENR-SCIS)
09:55-10:40	Opening of Exhibit & Poster Presentation Press Conference	DENR Secretary, USECs, ERDB Director, Overall Conference Coordinator
10:40-11:40	Poster Fast Talk	
11:40:12:00	Awarding of Certificates for Poster Presenters	



12:00-01:30	Lunch Break			
01:30-01:55	Plenary Talk (Theme: Circular Economy Towards a Sustainable Supply Chain)			
01:55-2:20	Plenary Talk (Theme: Circular Economy Implications on Environment)			
02:20-02:45	Open Forum			
02:45-03:10	Plenary Talk (Theme: Circular Economy Policies and Governance for Sustainable Development)			
03:10-03:35	Plenary Talk (Theme: Innovation and Technology Advancements in Circular Economy)			
03:35-04:00	Open Forum			
04:00-4:20	Awarding of Certificates to Speakers			
4:20-4:30	Announcements			
06:00-10:00	Dinner and Cultural Night			
DAY 2 Simultaneous Paper Presentation (Themes 1 & 2)				
08:00-11:45	Theme 1: Circular Economy towards a Sustainable Supply Chain	Theme 2: Circular Economy Implication on Environment		





11:40-1:00 01:00-04:35	LUNCH Simultaneous Paper Presentations (Theme 3&4)	
	Theme 3: Circular Economy Policies and Governance for Sustainable Development	Theme 4: Innovation and Technology Advancements in Circular Economy
04:35-04:45	Awarding of certificates	Awarding of certificates
04:45-04:50	Back to the Plenary Hall/Announcements	
04:50-04:55	AVP Viewing	DENR-SCIS
04:55-05:10	Synthesis of the conference	<b>Lynlei L. Pintor</b> , Ph.D.  Overall Conference Coordinator
05:10-05:20	Closing Message	Conrado B. Marquez ERDB Assistant Director











